Line Through = Disqualified

Place

Overall Runners

Bib # Name

317
372
388
379
328
432
332
400
404
394
396
393
395

350
512
514
355
430
321
369
331
354
441
403
374
363
440
402
415
407
454
351

384 Summer, Katie

Time

00:21:43.023

Age Divisions

Name

Time

10 - 14 Division

Norris, Gracen
Hubbert, Abby
Williamson, Julia
Nelson, Anniston
Berryhill, Ashtin
Overton, Kerrington
Stewart, Izzy
Spann, Kalie
Crumpton, Ella Brooke
Chaffin, Ella

Cox, Jaci

Sullins, Karly

Nix, Makenzie

00:23:36.770
00:24:03.363
00:27:20.793
00:31:03.620
00:32:52.716
00:33:13.336
00:36:48.973
00:46:39.956
00:46:40.066
00:49:53.930
00:50:54.656
00:51:32.290
00:51:32.776

15 - 19 Division

Wennberg, Mallory
Tittle, Emma Kate
Mccarty, Gracie
Stewart, Savannah
Posey, Anna
Chism, Kaylee
Brown, Carely
Brantley, Robin
Evers, Morgan
Cook, Kinley
Crumpton, Anna Kate
Bostick, Caroline
Bryant, Allyssa
Harbin, Julie
Cagle, Brantley
Glasgow, Hallie
Eddy, Kristin
Jackson, Larson

Box, Katherine

00:23:15.610
00:24:08.113
00:25:22.876
00:26:21.470
00:28:59.770
00:29:00.130
00:29:30.360
00:29:30.436
00:33:12.616
00:33:44.170
00:37:33.576
00:37:38.043
00:37:38.496
00:37:38.933
00:37:51.403
00:43:19.793
00:46:46.420
00:46:55.450
00:46:56.033

Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

20-24

Division

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

506
520
433
364
505
452

311
310
304
313

385
344
367

325
373
302
312
399

438
421
401

437
343
309
422
429

386
442

323
335

330
416

Winfield Mule Day 5K
Female Results

Cummings, Macy

Vaquero, Aril

Gonzales, Miranda

Junkin, Abbie

Hollingsworht, Reid

Webster, Olivia

Lacey, Kristi
Nelson, Bailey
Kostelc, Katelyn

Espy, Lizanne

Frazier, Tasha
Holland, Heather

Dean, Breanna

Ledbetter, April
Long, Mallory
Heberling, Sarah
Kerstiens, Emily

Gann, Morgan

Bishop, Jessica
Sce, Kris

Spann, Amy

Rainey, Myra
Handley, Amy
Moore, Sara

Hughes, Holly

Perry, Lisa

Brashier, Tammy

Duncan, Joanie

Edmonds, Lisa

Mayo, Angie

Harris, Linda

Morton, Sarah
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00:47:06.356
00:47:25.243
00:47:25.400
00:47:48.450
00:49:56.173
00:50:23.203

20 - 24 Division

00:25:50.350
00:26:35.646
00:32:47.963
00:33:44.963

25 - 29 Division

00:26:09.773
00:27:11.493
00:30:38.320

30 - 34 Division

00:25:32.410
00:27:09.666
00:27:34.206
00:32:48.013
00:48:44.176

35 - 39 Division

00:26:52.323
00:43:19.763
00:47:43.590

40 - 44 Division

00:25:09.433
00:28:39.026
00:38:08.980
00:43:19.763
00:46:46.356

45 - 49 Division

00:35:32.296
00:36:50.570

50 - 54 Division

00:39:48.313
00:48:44.286

60 - 64 Division

00:29:45.363
00:33:39.550

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45-49
45-49

50 - 54
50 - 54

60 - 64
60 - 64
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65 - 100 Division
326 Ingle, Ruth 00:51:26.223 Run 65 - 100
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Winfield Mule Day 5K
Male Results
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414 Ballard, Jake 00:24:56.906 Run 15-19
Overall Runners -
Place Bib# Name Time Type Division 392  Williamson, Jack 00:25:36.760 Run 15-19
1 337  Klien, Dawson 00:18:50.786  Run 10-14 368 Nguyen, Nam 00:27:36.656  Run 15-19
449 Roebuck, Banks 00:28:08.176 Run 15-19
453  Harris, Talon 00:30:25.246 Run 15-19
361 Cantrell, Will 00:33:21.943 Run 15-19
378 Blanchard, Aidan 00:33:51.303 Run 15-19
Age Divisions 419 Cantrell, Sam 00:34:34.666 Run 15-19
Bib# Name Time Type Division 362 Bozeman, Ross 00:36:15.343  Run 15-19
0 - 9 Division 365 Hester, Cason 00:37:34.766 Run 15-19
445  Carothers, Bonner 00:32:47.980 Run 0-9 375 Nelson, Wil 00:37:38.153 Run 15-19
10 - 14 Division 371 Lawrence, Tate 00:38:00.083 Run 15-19
. 390 Bowling, Dawson 00:43:19.763 Run 15-19
366 Ma.y, .W'” 00:19:41.443 Run 10-14 418 Bradford, Graham 00:43:19.793 Run 15-19
444 Stnph.ng, Hunter 00:22:45.536 Run 10-14 406  Chaffin, Tucker 00:46:31.303 RUN 15-19
436 VanFilver,.CIark 00:23:24.420 Run 10-14 521 Cagle, Christopher 00:46:32.933 Run 15-19
435 D.02|er, I\/II|(.-'_'S 00:25:11.056 Run 10-14 380 Nelson Nick 00:46:53.550 RUN 15-19
340 sttrunk, Kirkland 00:25:25.380 Run 10-14 511 Bradford, Colin 00:46:53.846 RUN 15-19
339 Sistrunk, Talbot 00:26:50.880 Run 10-14 428 Beasley, Wil 00:46:53.893 RUN 15-19
434 Bowe.n, Tucker. 00:27:19.313 Run 10-14 503 Weeks, Logan 00:47:05.546 RUN 15-19
356 Sandlin, Phoenix 00:27:21.750 Run 10-14 504 Bradford, Luke 00:47:31.090 RUN 15-19
450  Box, Thackary 00:33:52.770 Run 10-14 397 Podmore, Chris 00:51:13.823 Run 15-19
420 Scej Conner 00:35:48.396 Run 10-14 427 Miles, Carson 00:51:30.310 Run 15-19
455  Hollingsworht, Jace 00:41:11.940 Run 10-14 523  Henson, Ewen 00:51:37.373 RUN 15-19
439 CampeII,IJackson 00:48:58.536 Run 10-14 417  Franks, Brady 00:51:39.070 RUN 15-19
425 Ga.nn, Ml.les 00:51:29.433  Run 10-14 508 Loyd, Karson 00:51:39.813 Run 15-19
424 Quinn, Aiden 00:.5%:3-2.160 Run 10-14 20 - 24 Division
15 - 19 Division
320 Chambless, Taylor 00:20:34.336 Run 20-24
509  Weeks, Ty. 00:19:25.943 Run 15-19 383 Burleson, Tanner 00:22:56.596 Run 20-24
391  Benton, Will 00:19:31.176  Run  15-19 501  Stovall, Austin 00:30:02.436 Run  20-24
410 Estill, Kade 00:20:20.860  Run 15-19 e
25 - 29 Division
322 Cook, Connor 00:20:44.493 Run 15-19
502 Stovall, Andrew 00:20:58.063 Run 15-19 334 Bryan, Matthew 00:23:26.796  Run 25-29
426 Fellman, Logan 00:21:06.700 Run 15-19 408  Long, Drew 00:26:36.596 Run 25-29
359 Clark, Camden 00:21:32.970 Run 15-19 524 Baughn, John 00:28:08.396  Run 25-29
412 Mays, Tyler 00:22:01.293  Run 1519 431 Lopez, Richard 00:31:23.536 Run 25-29
360 Davis, Bradley 00:22:16.320 Run 15-19 35 - 39 Division
315  Cook, Brody 00:22:36.073 Run 15-19 338  Sistrunk, Nathan 00:32:47.963 Run 35-39
409  Estill, Drew 00:23:21.793 Run 15-19 341 Roberts, Doug 00:33:42.193 Run 35-39
316 Wong, Joshua 00:23:55.293 Run 15-19 423  Willoughby, Scott 00:35:48.273 Run 35-39
382  Mcginnis, Carson 00:24:10.486  Run 15-19 40 - 44 Division
389  Skelton, Justin 00:24:14.136 Run 15-19 342 Handley, Brandon 00:22:19.780 Run 40 - 44
411 Samuels, Logan 00:24:42.443 Run 15-19 447  Spillers, Jacob 00:23:39.403 Run 40 - 44
443 Rasnake, Andrew 00:24:47.303 Run 15-19
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319 Curtis, Chris 00:27:46.056  Run 40 - 44
307 White, Bobby 00:29:25.723  Run 40 - 44
308 Brashier, Nick 00:30:54.923 Run 40 - 44
45 - 49 Division
333 Bryan, Brandon 00:22:02.263 Run 45 - 49
387 Jordan, Jon 00:25:02.163 Run 45 - 49
357 Henegar, Kiell 00:25:10.583 Run 45 - 49
507 Robinson, Scott 00:25:33.206 Run 45 - 49
50 - 54 Division
515 Brown, Stephen 00:21:20.183 Run 50 - 54
513 Barrett, Ken 00:25:23.300 Run 50 - 54
370 Langston, Matthew 00:25:29.233 Run 50 - 54
329 Fair, Steve 00:26:23.800 Run 50 - 54
314 Harper, Ron 00:29:52.583 Run 50 -54
448 Hughes, Jimmy 00:33:02.983 Run 50 -54
55 - 59 Division
405 Moore, Roger 00:31:30.686 Run 55-59
516 Edmonds, Mark 00:39:48.576 Run 55-59
60 - 64 Division
336 Miles, David 00:30:00.220 Run 60 - 64
65 - 100 Division
305 Lacey, Tim 00:26:28.523  Run 65 - 100
301 Whatley, Richard 00:28:24.193 Run 65 - 100
306 Phillips, Daniel 00:29:16.323 Run 65 - 100
398 Northington, Jim 00:35:08.613 Run 65 - 100
517 Edmonds, Albert 00:46:57.673 Run 65 - 100
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